
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 25th April, 1928.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Exported.

Norway
Denmark
Germany
Austria
France
Switzerland
Egypt
Kenya
Irish Fren State
British India
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
in the week ended
25th April, 1928.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam (i.e.,
lumps),and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

140
...

66,400
14,300
31,674
8,620
...
2,000
...

63
550

123,747

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

N.ot of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
- « *
9,238

9,238

Total of
Gold.

£

140
...

66,400
14,300
31,674
8,620
...
2,000
• ••

9,301
550

132,985

SILVER.

Bullion.
^

Unrefined.

£

• • •

• ••

...

• •*

• ••

• ••

• • •

• • •

• • •

• ••

Refined.

£

1,291
1,700
9,500
• • •

1,136
...

6,134
• •*

• ••

29,213
864

49,838

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

. . *

• ••

75
...
...
...
...
2,000
...

2,075

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...
•

...

...

...

•

...

Total of
Silver.

£

1,291
1,700 -
9,500

75
1,136
...
6,134
...
2,000

29,213
864

51,913

,t
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and Silver.

£

1,431
1,700

75,900
14,375
32,810
8,620
6,134
2,000
2»000 i

38,514
1,414

184,898 *
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Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2.
26th April, 1928.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.


