AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 25th April, 1928. EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					,;	
~	Bull	lion.	Ce	Coin.		Bullion.		Coin.				
Countries to which Exported.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps),and bars.	Refined, in	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold,	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.	THE LOI
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	LONDON
Norway Denmark Germany France Switzerland Egypt Kenya Irish Fred State British India Other Countries		140 66,400 14,300 31,674 8,620 2,000 63 550	 	 9,238	140 66,400 14,300 31,674 8,620 2,000 9,301 550		1,291 1,700 9,500 1,136 6,134 29,213 864	75 2,000		1,291 1,700 9,500 75 1,136 6,134 2,000 29,213 864	1,431 1,700 75,900 14,375 32,810 8,620 6,134 2,000 2,000 38,514 1,414	GAZETTE, 27 APRIL,
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered in the week ended 25th April, 1928.		123,747		9,238	132,985	•••	49,838	2,075		51,913	184,898	1928.

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2. 26th April, 1928.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.